Occupation Type
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Year of Injury Date

FY 2019
FY 2019
FY 2019
FY 2019
FY 2019
FY 2019
FY 2019
FY 2019
FY 2019
FY 2019
FY 2019
FY 2019
FY 2014
FY 2019
FY 2019
FY 2019
FY 2019
FY 2019
FY 2018
FY 2019
FY 2019
FY 2020
FY 2019
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2019
FY 2020
FY 2019
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2019
FY 2019
FY 2020
FY 2019
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2019
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2019
FY 2019
FY 2019
FY 2019
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2013
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2011
FY 2019
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2019
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020
FY 2020

Determination Status Description
Accepted
Accepted
Rejected
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Rejected
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Rejected
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Rejected
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Rejected
Accepted
Withdrawn
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Rejected
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Rejected
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Rejected
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Nature Of Injury Description
Epicondylitis

Other fractures, not elsewhere classified

Anxietydepression combined

Diseases of the conjunctiva and comea

Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified

Contusion, bruising and superficial crushing

Trauma to joints and ligaments, not elsewhere classified
Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified

Deafness

Contusion, bruising and superficial crushing

Unspecified injuries

Bursitis

Trauma to joints and ligaments, not elsewhere classified
Deafness

Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Other diseases of the respiratory system, not elsewhere clas
Trauma to muscles

Meniscus degenerate/detached retained/chronic tear

Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified

Mental diseases unspecified

Anxietylstress disorder

Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified

Other fractures, not elsewhere classified

Reaction to stressors ? other, multple or not specified
Deafness

Trauma to joints and ligaments, unspecified

Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified
Anxietydepression combined

Contusion, bruising and superficial crushing

Other fractures, not elsewhere classified

Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified

Trauma to muscles and tendons, not elsewhere classified
Trauma to joints and ligaments, not elsewhere classified
Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified

Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified

Trauma to joints and ligaments, not elsewhere classified
Anxietydepression combined

Trauma to muscles

Hot bum

Back pain, lumbago, and sciatica

Viral diseases, not classified elsewhere

Other fractures, not elsewhere classified

Tendinits

Softtissue diseases due to non-traumatic causes with insuff
Trauma to joints and ligaments, unspecified

Trauma to joints and ligaments, unspecified

Other fractures, not elsewhere classified

Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Trauma to joints and ligaments, unspecified

Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified

Laceration or open wound not involving traumatic amputation
Contusion, bruising and superficial crushing

Back pain, lumbago, and sciatica

Anxietylstress disorder

Fractured skull and facial bones

Meniscus degenerate/detached retained/chronic tear

Neck pain, cenvicalgia

Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Contusion, bruising and superficial crushing

Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Unspecified injuries

Laceration or open wound not involving traumatic amputation
Trauma to muscles

Bursitis

Trauma to muscles

Anxietylstress disorder

Dislocation

Anxietylstress disorder

Other fractures, not elsewhere classified

Laceration or open wound not involving traumatic amputation
Other intracranial injury, not elsewhere classified

Trauma to joints and ligaments, unspecified

Contusion, bruising and superficial crushing

Deafness

Reaction to stressors ? other, multple or not specified
Anxiety/depression combined

Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified

Tendinits

Deafness

Asthma

Dislocation

Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified

Osteopathies and chondropathies

Contusion, bruising and superficial crushing

Trauma to joints and ligaments, not elsewhere classified
Other and unspecified dermatitis or eczema

Bursitis

Other fractures, not elsewhere classified

Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Dislocation

Laceration or open wound not involving traumatic amputation
Contusion, bruising and superficial crushing

Bursitis

Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Other fractures, not elsewhere classified

Trauma to joints and ligaments, not elsewhere classified
Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified

Laceration or open wound not involving traumatic amputation
Trauma to muscles and tendons, not elsewhere classified
Other intracranial injury, not elsewhere classified

Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Other fractures, not elsewhere classified

Anxietylstress disorder

Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Other intracranial injury, not elsewhere classified

Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified

Other diseases of skin and subcutaneous tissue, not elsewher
Other fractures, not elsewhere classified

Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Other fractures, not elsewhere classified

Trauma to joints and ligaments, unspecified

Meniscus degenerate/detached retained/chronic tear

Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified

Meniscus degenerate/detached retained/chronic tear

Other fractures, not elsewhere classified

Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit
Softtissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit

Mechanism Of Injury Description

Repetitive movement, low muscle loading

Falls on the same level

Work pressure

Hitting stationary objects

Muscular stress with no objects being handled

Falls from a height

Muscular stress with no objects being handled

Muscular stress with no objects being handled

Long term exposure to sounds.

Falls on the same level

Falls on the same level

Muscular stress while lifting, carrying, or putting down obj
Falls on the same level

Long term exposure to sounds.

Falls from a height

Contact with, or exposure to, biological factors of non-huma
Muscular stress with no objects being handled

Muscular stress with no objects being handled

Being assaulted by a person or persons

Work related harassment and/or workplace bullying
Work pressure

Muscular stress with no objects being handled

Being hit by moving objects

Work pressure

Long term exposure to sounds.

Falls on the same level

Falls on the same level

Falls from a height

Unspecified mechanisms of incident

Work related harassment and/or workplace bullying
Being hit by moving objects

Falls on the same level

Being hit by moving objects

Muscular stress with no objects being handled

Muscular stress while handling objects other than lifting, ¢
Muscular stress with no objects being handled

Muscular stress while lifting, carrying, or putting down obj
Falls on the same level

Hitting stationary objects

Repetitive movement, low muscle loading

Muscular stress while lifting, carrying, or putting down obj
Falls on the same level

Work pressure

Muscular stress while handling objects other than lifting, ¢
Contact with hot objects

Stepping, kneeling or sitting on objects

Work pressure

Being hit by falling objects

Being assaulted by a person or persons

Falls from a height

Falls on the same level

Falls on the same level

Being hit by an animal

Hitting stationary objects

Falls on the same level

Stepping, kneeling or sitting on objects

Hitting stationary objects

Being hit by moving objects

Repetitive movement, low muscle loading

Work pressure

Being hit by moving objects

Falls from a height

Being hit by moving objects

Being trapped between stationary and moving objects
Repetitive movement, low muscle loading

Being hit by moving objects

Falls on the same level

Hitting stationary objects

Hitting moving objects

Being assaulted by a person or persons

Falls on the same level

Muscular stress with no objects being handled

Work related harassment and/or workplace bullying
Muscular stress while handling objects other than lifting, ¢
Exposure to workplace or occupational violence

Falls from a height

Falls from a height

Being hit by moving objects

Muscular stress while lifting, carrying, or putting down obj
Falls from a height

Long term exposure to sounds.

Work pressure

Work pressure

Falls on the same level

Being hit by a person accidentally

Muscular stress with no objects being handled

Long term exposure to sounds.

Single contact with chemical or substance

Muscular stress with no objects being handled

Muscular stress while handling objects other than lifting, ¢
Muscular stress while lifting, carrying, or putting down obj
Hitting stationary objects

Muscular stress with no objects being handled

Muscular stress while handling objects other than lifting, ¢
Muscular stress while lifting, carrying, or putting down obj
Vehicle accident

Falls on the same level

Falls on the same level

Falls on the same level

Hitting stationary objects

Being hit by moving objects

Muscular stress while handling objects other than lifting, ¢
Muscular stress with no objects being handled

Muscular stress while handling objects other than lifting, ¢
Falls on the same level

Falls on the same level

Falls from a height

Hitting stationary objects

Stepping, kneeling or sitting on objects

Hitting stationary objects

Being hit by a person accidentally

Falls on the same level

Work pressure

Muscular stress with no objects being handled

Hitting stationary objects

Hitting stationary objects

Muscular stress while lifting, carrying, or putting down obj
Falls from a height

Hitting stationary objects

Muscular stress with no objects being handled

Falls from a height

Falls on the same level

Muscular stress with no objects being handled

Being hit by a person accidentally

Muscular stress with no objects being handled

Falls on the same level

Falls from a height

Repetitive movement, low muscle loading

Muscular stress while lifting, carrying, or putting down obj
Being hit by moving objects

Sum of Base Transaction Amount
04.66
$15.275.36
$4,891.36
$14,558.98
5000
$1,490.19
$626.00
$982.50
$5,068.79
$79.00
$1,090.24
$16.783.41
$3,778.62
$24,653.63
$832.80
$53,212.08
$197.70
$1,285.50
$76,022.87
$40,875.61
$14.222.12
$1,777.40
$2,978.74
$42,856.02
$20,593.88
$1,362.99
$3,208.45
$780.90
$2,021.66
$79.265.81
5000
$44,640.99
$915.10
$205.10
$289.50
$827.63
$13,688.28
$29,535.98
$152.10
$9,495.53
$590.00
$2,382.70
$11,522.17
$896.50
$229.00
$4,834.69
$240.92
$13,133.93
$16.714.01
$1,110.09
$9,911.27
$2,350.77
5000
$204.00
$1,413.60
$640.50
$1,359.50
$397.10
$773.51
$55,237.41
$23,569.39
$1,374.40
$265.89
$400.00
$65.419.88
$681.00
$3,167.14
$107.52
$454.30
$148.00
$166.00
$4,732.05
$2,001.70
$1,811.20
$1,703.10
$2,249.79
$1,280.48
$1,604.10
$1,363.00
$992.30
$7,242.14
$7,538.59
$1,597.50
$509.79
$456.95
$515.95
$18,036.79
$5,563.21
$632.00
$1,224.95
$220.00
$440.00
$2,007.30
$296.00
$420.50
$10,645.67
$3,081.60
$924.70
$995.80
$516.00
$3,260.44
$494.80
$5,576.03
$224.30
$27,677.39
$520.43
$207.60
$230.70
$1,430.28
$1,185.52
$324.20
$3,653.60
$4,533.82
$203.00
$940.38
$3,859.65
$937.51
$2,067.21
$5,063.28
$657.60
$3,497.91
$384.71
$942.00
$438.40
$44.90
$65.83
$164.50
$530.00
$163.70
$328.00



Occupation Type  Occupation Description  Year of Injury Date  Determination Status Description Nature Of Injury Description Mechanism Of Injury Description Sum of Base Transaction Amount
Ambulance Officer  Ambulance Officer FY 2020 Accepted Trauma to muscles Muscular stress while lifting, carrying, or putting down obj $1,900.20
Ambulance Officer ~ Ambulance Officer FY 2019 Accepted Meniscus degenerate/detached/retained/chronic tear Muscular stress with no objects being handled $23,325.75



	Teacher Claims
	Ambulance Officer Claims

