Occupation Type Teacher	Year of Injury Date FY 2019	Determination Status Description Accepted	Nature Of Injury Description Epicondylitis	Mechanism Of Injury Description Repetitive movement, low muscle loading	Sum of Base Transaction Amount \$604.66
Teacher	FY 2019	Accepted	Other fractures, not elsewhere classified	Falls on the same level	\$15,275.36
Teacher	FY 2019	Rejected	Anxiety/depression combined	Work pressure	\$4,891.36
Teacher Teacher	FY 2019 FY 2019	Accepted Accepted	Diseases of the conjunctiva and comea Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified	Hitting stationary objects Muscular stress with no objects being handled	\$14,558.98 \$0.00
Teacher	FY 2019	Accepted	Contusion, bruising and superficial crushing	Falls from a height	\$1,490.19
Teacher	FY 2019	Accepted	Trauma to joints and ligaments, not elsewhere classified	Muscular stress with no objects being handled	\$626.00
Teacher Teacher	FY 2019 FY 2019	Accepted Rejected	Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified Deafness	Muscular stress with no objects being handled Long term exposure to sounds	\$982.50 \$5.068.79
Teacher	FY 2019	Accepted	Contusion, bruising and superficial crushing	Falls on the same level	\$79.00
Teacher	FY 2019	Accepted	Unspecified injuries	Falls on the same level	\$1,090.24
Teacher Teacher	FY 2019 FY 2019	Accepted Accepted	Bursitis Trauma to joints and ligaments, not elsewhere classified	Muscular stress while lifting, carrying, or putting down obj Falls on the same level	\$16,783.41 \$3,778.62
Teacher	FY 2014	Accepted	Deafness	Long term exposure to sounds	\$24,653.63
Teacher	FY 2019	Accepted	Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit	Falls from a height	\$832.80
l'eacher	FY 2019 FY 2019	Accepted	Other diseases of the respiratory system, not elsewhere clas	Contact with, or exposure to, biological factors of non-huma	\$53,212.08
leacher leacher	FY 2019 FY 2019	Accepted Accepted	Trauma to muscles Meniscus degenerate/detached/retained/chronic tear	Muscular stress with no objects being handled Muscular stress with no objects being handled	\$197.70 \$1.285.50
eacher .	FY 2019	Accepted	Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified	Being assaulted by a person or persons	\$76,022.87
'eacher	FY 2018	Accepted	Mental diseases unspecified	Work related harassment and/or workplace bullying	\$40,875.61
eacher eacher	FY 2019 FY 2019	Rejected Accepted	Anxiety/stress disorder Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified	Work pressure Muscular stress with no objects being handled	\$14,222.12 \$1,777.40
eacher	FY 2020	Accepted	Other fractures, not elsewhere classified	Being hit by moving objects	\$2,978.74
eacher	FY 2019	Accepted	Reaction to stressors ? other, multiple or not specified	Work pressure	\$42,856.02
eacher	FY 2020	Accepted	Deafness	Long term exposure to sounds	\$20,593.88
eacher eacher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted Accepted	Trauma to joints and ligaments, unspecified Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit	Falls on the same level Falls on the same level	\$1,362.99 \$3,208.45
eacher	FY 2019	Accepted	Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit	Falls from a height	\$780.90
eacher	FY 2020	Accepted	Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified	Unspecified mechanisms of incident	\$2,021.66
eacher	FY 2019 FY 2020	Accepted	Anxiety/depression combined	Work related harassment and/or workplace bullying	\$79,265.81 \$0.00
eacher eacher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted Accepted	Contusion, bruising and superficial crushing Other fractures, not elsewhere classified	Being hit by moving objects Falls on the same level	\$0.00 \$44,640.99
eacher	FY 2020	Accepted	Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit	Being hit by moving objects	\$915.10
eacher	FY 2019	Accepted	Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit	Muscular stress with no objects being handled	\$205.10
eacher eacher	FY 2019 FY 2020	Accepted Accepted	Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified	Muscular stress while handling objects other than lifting, c Muscular stress with no objects being handled	\$289.50 \$827.63
acher acher	FY 2020 FY 2019	Accepted Accepted	Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified Trauma to muscles and tendons, not elsewhere classified	Muscular stress with no objects being handled Muscular stress while lifting, carrying, or putting down obj	\$827.63 \$13,688.28
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Trauma to joints and ligaments, not elsewhere classified	Falls on the same level	\$13,666.26
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit	Hitting stationary objects	\$152.10
acher acher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted Accepted	Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified	Repetitive movement, low muscle loading Muscular stress while lifting, carrying, or putting down obj	\$9,495.53 \$590.00
acher acher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted	Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified Trauma to joints and ligaments, not elsewhere classified	Falls on the same level	\$590.00 \$2,382.70
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Anxiety/depression combined	Work pressure	\$11,522.17
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Trauma to muscles	Muscular stress while handling objects other than lifting, c	\$896.50
eacher eacher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted Accepted	Hot burn Back pain, lumbago, and sciatica	Contact with hot objects Stepping, kneeling or sitting on objects	\$229.00 \$4.834.69
acher acher	FY 2020 FY 2019	Rejected	Viral diseases, not classified elsewhere	Stepping, kneeling or sitting on objects Work pressure	\$4,834.69 \$240.92
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Other fractures, not elsewhere classified	Being hit by falling objects	\$13,133.93
acher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted Accepted	Tendinitis Soft tissue diseases due to non-traumatic causes with insuff	Being assaulted by a person or persons Falls from a height	\$16,714.01
eacher eacher	FY 2020	Accepted	Trauma to joints and ligaments, unspecified	Falls on the same level	\$1,110.09 \$9,911.27
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Trauma to joints and ligaments, unspecified	Falls on the same level	\$2,350.77
eacher	FY 2020	Accepted	Other fractures, not elsewhere classified	Being hit by an animal	\$0.00
eacher eacher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted Accepted	Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit Trauma to joints and ligaments, unspecified	Hitting stationary objects Falls on the same level	\$204.00 \$1.413.60
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified	Stepping, kneeling or sitting on objects	\$640.50
eacher	FY 2020	Accepted	Laceration or open wound not involving traumatic amputation	Hitting stationary objects	\$1,359.50
eacher	FY 2020	Accepted	Contusion, bruising and superficial crushing	Being hit by moving objects	\$397.10
eacher eacher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted Accepted	Back pain, lumbago, and sciatica Anxiety/stress disorder	Repetitive movement, low muscle loading Work pressure	\$773.51 \$55,237.41
eacher	FY 2020	Accepted	Fractured skull and facial bones	Being hit by moving objects	\$23,569.39
eacher	FY 2019	Accepted	Meniscus degenerate/detached/retained/chronic tear	Falls from a height	\$1,374.40
eacher	FY 2019	Accepted	Neck pain, cervicalgia	Being hit by moving objects	\$265.89
acher acher	FY 2019 FY 2019	Accepted Accepted	Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit	Being trapped between stationary and moving objects Repetitive movement, low muscle loading	\$400.00 \$65.419.88
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Contusion, bruising and superficial crushing	Being hit by moving objects	\$681.00
eacher	FY 2020	Accepted	Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit	Falls on the same level	\$3,167.14
eacher eacher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted Accepted	Unspecified injuries Laceration or open wound not involving traumatic amputation	Hitting stationary objects Hitting moving objects	\$107.52 \$454.30
eacher	FY 2020	Accepted	Trauma to muscles	Being assaulted by a person or persons	\$454.30 \$148.00
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Bursitis	Falls on the same level	\$166.00
eacher	FY 2020	Accepted	Trauma to muscles	Muscular stress with no objects being handled	\$4,732.05
eacher eacher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Rejected Accepted	Anxiety/stress disorder Dislocation	Work related harassment and/or workplace bullying Muscular stress while handling objects other than lifting, c	\$2,001.70 \$1.811.20
eacher	FY 2020	Withdrawn	Anxiety/stress disorder	Exposure to workplace or occupational violence	\$1,811.20
eacher	FY 2020	Accepted	Other fractures, not elsewhere classified	Falls from a height	\$2,249.79
eacher	FY 2020	Accepted	Laceration or open wound not involving traumatic amputation	Falls from a height	\$1,280.48
eacher eacher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted Rejected	Other intracranial injury, not elsewhere classified Trauma to joints and ligaments, unspecified	Being hit by moving objects Muscular stress while lifting, carrying, or putting down obj	\$1,604.10 \$1,363.00
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Contusion, bruising and superficial crushing	Falls from a height	\$992.30
acher	FY 2013	Accepted	Deafness	Long term exposure to sounds	\$7,242.14
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Reaction to stressors ? other, multiple or not specified	Work pressure	\$7,538.59
acher acher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Rejected Accepted	Anxiety/depression combined Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit	Work pressure Falls on the same level	\$1,597.50 \$509.79
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified	Being hit by a person accidentally	\$509.79 \$456.95
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Tendinitis	Muscular stress with no objects being handled	\$515.95
acher	FY 2011	Accepted Accepted	Deafness	Long term exposure to sounds	\$18,036.79
acher acher	FY 2019 FY 2020	Accepted Accepted	Asthma Dislocation	Single contact with chemical or substance Muscular stress with no objects being handled	\$5,563.21 \$632.00
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified	Muscular stress while handling objects other than lifting, c	\$1,224.95
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Osteopathies and chondropathies	Muscular stress while lifting, carrying, or putting down obj	\$220.00
acher acher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted Accepted	Contusion, bruising and superficial crushing Trauma to joints and ligaments, not elsewhere classified	Hitting stationary objects Muscular stress with no objects being handled	\$440.00 \$2.007.30
acher acher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted	Other and unspecified dermatitis or eczema	Muscular stress with no objects being handled Muscular stress while handling objects other than lifting, c	\$2,007.30 \$296.00
acher	FY 2019	Accepted	Bursitis	Muscular stress while lifting, carrying, or putting down obj	\$420.50
acher acher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted Accepted	Other fractures, not elsewhere classified Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit	Vehicle accident Falls on the same level	\$10,645.67 \$3,081.60
acher acher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted	Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit	Falls on the same level	\$3,081.60 \$924.70
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Dislocation	Falls on the same level	\$995.80
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Laceration or open wound not involving traumatic amputation	Hitting stationary objects	\$516.00
acher acher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted Accepted	Contusion, bruising and superficial crushing Bursitis	Being hit by moving objects Muscular stress while handling objects other than lifting, c	\$3,260.44 \$494.80
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit	Muscular stress with no objects being handled	\$5,576.03
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit	Muscular stress while handling objects other than lifting, c	\$224.30
acher acher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted Accepted	Other fractures, not elsewhere classified Trauma to joints and ligaments, not elsewhere classified	Falls on the same level Falls on the same level	\$27,677.39 \$520.43
acher acher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted Accepted	Trauma to joints and ligaments, not elsewhere classified Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified	Falls on the same level Falls from a height	\$520.43 \$207.60
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Laceration or open wound not involving traumatic amputation	Hitting stationary objects	\$230.70
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Trauma to muscles and tendons, not elsewhere classified	Stepping, kneeling or sitting on objects	\$1,430.28
acher acher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted Accepted	Other intracranial injury, not elsewhere classified	Hitting stationary objects	\$1,185.52 \$324.20
acher acher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted Accepted	Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit Other fractures, not elsewhere classified	Being hit by a person accidentally Falls on the same level	\$324.20 \$3,653.60
acher	FY 2020	Rejected	Anxiety/stress disorder	Work pressure	\$4,533.82
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit	Muscular stress with no objects being handled	\$203.00
acher acher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted Accepted	Other intracranial injury, not elsewhere classified Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit	Hitting stationary objects Hitting stationary objects	\$940.38 \$3.859.65
acher acher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted Accepted	Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified	Hitting stationary objects Muscular stress while lifting, carrying, or putting down obj	\$3,859.65 \$937.51
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Other diseases of skin and subcutaneous tissue, not elsewher	Falls from a height	\$2,067.21
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Other fractures, not elsewhere classified	Hitting stationary objects	\$5,063.28
acher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted	Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit Other fractures, not elsewhere classified	Muscular stress with no objects being handled Falls from a height	\$657.60
acher acher	FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted Accepted	Other fractures, not elsewhere classified Trauma to joints and ligaments, unspecified	Falls from a height Falls on the same level	\$3,497.91 \$384.71
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Meniscus degenerate/detached/retained/chronic tear	Muscular stress with no objects being handled	\$942.00
aurei	FY 2020	Accepted	Trauma to muscles and tendons, unspecified	Being hit by a person accidentally	\$438.40
acher		Accepted	Meniscus degenerate/detached/retained/chronic tear	Muscular stress with no objects being handled	\$44.90
acher	FY 2020	Accepted	Other fractures, not also the analysis of		
acher acher acher	FY 2020 FY 2020 FY 2020	Accepted Accepted	Other fractures, not elsewhere classified Soft tissue injuries due to trauma or unknown mechanisms wit	Falls on the same level Falls from a height	\$65.83 \$164.50
sacher sacher sacher sacher sacher	FY 2020				

Occupation TypeOccupation DescriptionYear of Injury DateDetermination Status DescriptionNature Of Injury DescriptionMechanism Of Injury DescriptionMechanism Of Injury DescriptionSum of Base Transaction AmountAmbulance OfficerFY 2020AcceptedTrauma to musclesMuscular stress while lifting, carrying, or putting down obj\$1,900.20Ambulance OfficerFY 2019AcceptedMeniscus degenerate/detached/retained/chronic tearMuscular stress with no objects being handled\$3,325.75